"BRADY BUNCH LIVE"
. Yenue: Comedy Club
Dates: March 31 - April 24
Times: Tuesday - Thursday 8.30 pm
Sunday 7.00 pm
Cost: $14.00
"STATE OF BEWILDERMENT"
Yenue: Athenaeum Theatre 1
‘Dates/Times; April 1-7.00 pm
; - April 4 - 5.00 pm
Cost: $15.00

"MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY REVUE"

. Venue: Athenaeum Theatre 2
Dates:  Friday April 2, Tuesday April 6
Times: 7.45 pm
Cost: $13.00
Bell Shakespeare Co
Venue: Athenaeum Theatre
"ROMEQ & JULIET" -
Dates: * Thursday April 29 - Tues May18
"HAMLET"
Dates: * Tuesday May 4 - Sunday May 23
"RICHARD IIT" .
Dates: * Tuesday May 11 - Friday May 21
Times: Tuesday - Friday 7.30pm,

- Saturday 1.30pm, Sunday 5.00 pm
ost: $24.00
* NB - Opening nights NOT available.

EASE/Arts Access Society
Print Post Publication No.
PP 325649/0004

1f undelivered return to:
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Audio-Description -
MTC New Season 1993

"BRILLIANT LIES"

Dates/Times: Wednesday June 9 - 1 pm
Saturday June 12 - 4 pm
Thursday June 17 - 8 pm

"BRAN NUE DAY"

Dates/Times; Wednesday July 14 - 1 pm

Saturday July 17 - 4 pm,
Thursday July 22 - 8 pm

"MUCH ADO ABOUT NOTHING"

Dates/Times: Saturday August 14 - 4 pm
Wednesday August 18 - 1 pm
Thursday September 2 - 8 pm

"SHADOWLANDS"

Dates/Times: Wednesday October 13 - 1 pm
Saturday October 16 - 4 pm
Thursday October 21 - 8 pm

"I'M NOT RAPPAPORT"

Dates/Times: Saturday November 20 - 4 pm
Wednesday November 24 - 1 pm
Thursday December 2 - 8 pm

PLEASE NOTE: For all MTC plays in the
new season which commences in May 1993, the
ticket price will rise to $20.50.

SIGN INTERPRETED PERFORMANCES -
"Much Ado About Nothing" Mon 30 Aug 6.30,
Shadowlands' Thurs 4 Nov 8.00, "'I'm Not
Rappaport' Mon 29 Nov 6.30.

Postage
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TICKET UPDATE
March 1993

fase

OFFICE HOURS: 10.00 AM - 4.00 PM, Monday - Thursday

Tickets are available to eligible EASE MEMBERS and accompanying people only!
Ticket purchases and enquiries phone: Lisa on 699 8497

Comedy

LAST LAUGH THEATRE RESTAURANT

Venue: Last Laugh. Cnr Smith and
Langridge Sts, Collingwood.

Dates: Ongoing.

Times: 7.30 pm (Wednesday or Thursday
nights negotiable).

Cost: $16.00 - Dinner and Show

THE COMEDY CLUB

Venue: The Comedy Club. Upstairs at
" Lygon Court, 380 Lygon Street,

Carlton.

Dates: Now playing.

Times: Tuesday - Friday 8.30 pm.
Sunday 7.00 pm.

Cost: $14.00.

Movies

HOYTS Film Tickets

Yenue: Hoyts Mid City, Cinema Centre,
Northland, Chadstone, Highpoint,
Forest Hill.
Dates: Tickets valid for one year from
month of issue.
Times: Any session.
ost: 10 tickets for $50.00 ( $5.00 each).

* r Sunday Offer *
Every Sunday Hoyts in Bourke Street is

presenting 2 movies for only $7.50.

Call 663 3303 for more details.

GREATER UNION/VILLAGE Film Tickets

Greater Union Russell Street and
Village Cinemas at Southland,
Knox, Airport West, Frankston,
Dandenong, Bourke Street &
Geelong.

Dates: Tickets valid for one year from
month of issue.

Venue:

Times: Any session.

Cost: 11 tickets for $55.00 ($5.00 each)

INDEPENDENT CINEMAS

Dendy Brighton, Croydon Twin

Waverley Gardens Twin,

Elsternwick Classic, Cameo -

Belgrave, Trak - Toorak

Balwyn Cinema, Melton Twin,

Reservoir Cinema North, Sale

Twin & Warragul.

Dates: Valid for one year from month of
issue.

Times:—-.._Any session.

A ATE Lifrickets for $54.00 ($5.40 each).

Venues:
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Theatre

T JAMES INFIRMARY - MTC

Venue: Russell Street Theatre.
Dates: April 1 - May 8

Times: Monday 6.30 pm, Tuesday -
Thursday 8.00 pm, Saturday
4.00 pm, Wednesday 1.00 pm.
Cost: $20.00.




‘M BUTTERFLY - MTC

* Yenue: Playhouse Theatre.
Dates: March 25 - May 1.
Times: Monday 6.30 pm, Tuesday -
: ' Thursday 8.00 pm, Saturday
4.00 pm.
Cost: $20.00.

Audio-Des: Wednesday April 14 - 1pm.
Saturday April 17 - 4pm.

" Monday April 26 - 6.30pm.
Thursday April 29 - 8pm.

A HAPPY AND HOLY OCCASION - Playbox

Venue: The Merlyn Theatre - The
_ Malthouse.
Dates: ~ Finishes Saturday March 20.
Times: . Monday - Wednesday 6.30 pm,

Wednesday 10th March 1.00 pm,
Thursday - Saturday 8.00 pm,
Saturday 4.00 pm.. .

"Cost: $19.00, $17.00 (Mon & Matinees).

' DEATH AND THE MAIDEN - MTC

V.enué':‘ " Russell Street Theatre. -

Dates: Finishes Saturday March 27.

Times: Monday 6.30 pm, Tuesday -

: Thursday 8.00 pm, Wednesday

' 1.00 pm, Saturday 4.00 pm.

Cost: - $20.00.

Concerts

TOM JONES

Venue;, Melbourne Concert Hall.

Date: - Thursday 25th March 1993.

Time: ~  8.00 pm.

Cost: _ $26.00.

- Rock Concerts

OBBY BR WN
Venue': | National Tennis Centre
Date: Wednesday April 21
Time;: | 8.00 pm

Cost: $31.00

. BILLY RAY CYRUS

Venue: National Tennis Centre

Date: Tuesday April 13

Time: 8.00 pm

Cost: $26.00

Musical Theatre
PHANTOM OF THE OPERA - Me¢lbourne
Season ends 5th June 1993

PLEASE NOTE:

OUR ALLOCATION HAS GONE - THERE
ARE NO MORE TICKETS AVAILABLE

42ND STREET
Venue; - Her Majesty's Theatre.
Dates: From 28th April - 20th May 1993.
NOW BOOKING.
Times: Monday evening, Wednesday
" matinee.
Cost: $35.50..

N.B Onl 20 tickets avallable per allocated’
performance.

Free Concerts

AY GARDEN CONCERT

Venue: Flagstaff Gardens
Dates: March 21 & 28
Time: 2.00-5.00 pm -

Call Kath Hume on 663 8307 for details.

SUMMER CONCERTS

Venue: Northcote Amphitheatre
Dates: March 21, 28 & April 4.
Time: ~  2.00-5.00pm

Call 486 3333 for further details.

HANDEL'S MESSIAH - Royal Melbourne

Philharmonic Society

Yenue: Melbourne Town Hall
Dates: Friday April 2

Time: 8.00 pm

Call Lisa to book a ticket - only 20 availd_ble.

Australian Opera

Venue: State Theatre, Victorian Arts
Centre.

1. "Don Giovanni"

‘Dates/Times: March 20, 24 - 730pm

March 27 - 1pm
March 30 - 7.30pm
April 2, 15, 17 - 7.30pm

2. "The Merry Widow"

Dates/Times: March 22, 25,27 - 7.30pm
April 7, 20, 22, 30 - 7.30pm
May 3, 6, 7, 10, 13 - 7.30pm
May 12, 15,22 - 1pm

" 3. "A Masked Ball"

Dates/Times: April 1, 6, 14, 23, 26 - 7.30pm
April 17, May 1- 1pm

4. "Tristan & Isolde”
Dates/Times: April 8, 13 16, 21,24 - . 6pm
5. "Hansel & Gretel"
Dates/Times: April 29 - 7.30pm
May 4, 11, 14, 17,20, 22 -
7.30pm
May 8 - Ipm

6. "Salome”
Dates/Times: May 5, 8 12, 15, 18, 21 - 730pm

COST: $25.00

Melbourne Symphony

Yenue: Melbourne Concert Hall

1 Great Classics #1.

Date: March 20.
Time: 2.00 pm
2. Great Classics #1.

- Date: March 22.
Time: . 8.00 pm
3. All-Tchaikovsky.
Date: March 26.
Time: 7.00 pm

4. Master Series #2.

Dates: April 1,2 & 3.
-Time: 8.00 pm

5. Mozart Plus #1.

Date: April 17.

Time: 8.00 pm

COST: $17.00

Comedy Festival
“LENNY HENRY"

Yenue: Melbourne Concert Hall
Date: Monday April 5

Time: 8.00 pm

Cost: $24.00

"CELEBRITY THEATRESPORTS"
Venue: Athenaeum Theatre

Date: Sunday April 18

" Time: 8.00 pm

Cost: $17.00

"MARTY PUTZ"

Yenue: The Last Laugh

Date: March 31 - May 1, Wednesdays or

Thursdays. _

Time: - 7.30 pm for Dinner & Show
Cost: $16.00

"CIRCUS 0Z"

Venue: . The Big Top in the City Square
Date: April 7 - May 2

Times: Wed to Sat - 8.00 pm

Saturday - 2.00 pm
Sunday - 3.00 pm
Wednesday April 28 - 11.00 am &

1.00 pm
Cost: $13.00 .
" THE FOURTH ANNUAL COMEDY
FESTIVAL DEBATE"
Yenue: Athenacum Theatre 1
Date: Sunday April 4
Time: 3.00 pm
Cost: 16.00
"HUMOURISTS READ HUMOURISTS"
Yenue: Athenaeum Theatre 1
Date: Sunday April 18
Time: 2.00 pm- '
Cost: $15.00




